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Horario Lunes 6 Febrero Martes  7 Febrero Miércoles 8 Febrero Jueves 9 Febrero 
16:00 
17:00 

DEONTOLOGÍA Y 
EJERCICIO DE LA 

ABOGACÍA 

DERECHOS 
FUNDAMENTALES Y 

SU PROTECCIÓN 
 PRÁCTICA 

JURISDICCIONAL CIVIL 

17:00 
18:00 
18:00  
19:00 
19:00  
20:00 

 
 
 
 


